29.01.84. Megeve/St. Gervais

started: 106
finished: 20+
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. Michaela Figini
. Elisabeth Kirchler

. Liisa Savijarvi

. Maria Waliser

. Olga Charvatova

. Debbie Armstrong
. Helene Barbier

. Regine Moesenlechner
. Hanni Wenzel

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Catherine Quittet
Francoise Bozon
Sonja Stotz
Sylvia Eder
Diana Haight
Brigitte Oertli

Alpine Combined, women

SUI
AUT

CND
SUI

TCH
USA
FRA

FRG
LIE

FRA
FRA
FRG
AUT
CND
SUI

18.58
21.56

31.43
36.74
40.34
40.50
41.03

50.28
52.79
54.21
58.26
61.95
62.26
62.42
66.71



